UPOE-2400G
1
PLANET Ultra PoE Managed Injector Hub series, a cost-effective and quick Ultra
PoE solution, is designed to perfectly upgrade an existing network infrastructure to
Ultra Power over Ethernet network system without replacing the existing Ethernet
Switch.
Ready to Deploy Next Generation Power over Ethernet
The UPOE-2400G is a high-density, rack-mountable managed Ultra PoE injector

7
UPOE-2400G
Ordering Information
Related PoE Products
UPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit 60W Ultra PoE Managed Injector Hub (800 watts)
UPOE-800G 8-Port Gigabit 60W Ultra PoE Managed Injector Hub (400 watts)
UPOE-1600G 16-Port Gigabit 60W Ultra PoE Managed Injector Hub (600 watts)
GS-4210-24UP4C 24-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch (600W)
GS-4210-16UP4C 16-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch (400W)
POE-171 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 watts, external power supply)
POE-173 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 watts, internal power supply)
IPOE-E174 1-Port Ultra PoE to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
POE-171S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
HPOE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at High Power Injector Hub (360 watts)
HPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at High Power Injector Hub (720 watts)
POE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3af Injector Hub (200 watts)
POE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3af Injector Hub (400 watts)
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender
Network Cable
10BASE-T: 4-pair UTP Cat5 up to 100m (328ft)
100BASE-TX: 4-pair UTP Cat5 up to 100m (328ft)
1000BASE-T: 4-pair UTP Cat5e/6 up to 100m (328ft)